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FUNCTION CONTACT PHONE Email address 

Administration Lida Galbreath 615-532-0606 Lida.Galbreath@tn.gov  

Air Monitoring/Air Quality Forecasting Jackie Waynick 615-532-0570 Jackie.Waynick@tn.gov  

APC/AFS Data Management Ron Redus 615-532-0577 Ron.Redus@tn.gov  

Asbestos Renovation/Demolition Randall Harrison 615-532-6828 Randall.Harrison@tn.gov  

Clean Diesel Projects/Grants Greg Riggs 615-532-0567 Greg.Riggs@tn.gov  

Director's Office Linda Bilbrey 615-532-6820 Linda.Bilbrey@tn.gov  

Emission Inventory Angie Pitcock 615-532-0093 Angela.Pitcock@tn.gov  

Enforcement Tammy Medlen 615-532-0531 Tammy.Medlen@tn.gov  

Field Office - Chattanooga Don Davis 423-634-6075 Don.Davis@tn.gov  

Field Office - Columbia Dorsey Horne 931-840-4160 Dorsey.Horne@tn.gov  

Field Office - Cookeville Jeff Cales 931-432-7621 Jeff.Cales@tn.gov  

Field Office - Jackson Mike Wellons 731-512-1336 Mike.Wellons@tn.gov  

Field Office - Johnson City Vera Davis 423-854-5414 Vera.Davis@tn.gov  

Field Office - Knoxville Vic Malichis 865-854-5514 Vic.Malichis@tn.gov  

Field Office - Nashville Mark Brown 615-687-7029 Elias.Brown@tn.gov  

Field Services Manager Carol Williams 931-840-4161 Carol.M.Williams@tn.gov  

File Room Linda Bilbrey 615-532-6820 Linda.Bilbrey@tn.gov  

Local Air Program Coordination Hubie Stephens 615-532-0558 Hubie.Stephens@tn.gov  

Mobile Source Issues Vicki Lowe 615-532-6811 Vicki.Lowe@tn.gov  

Modeling Emission Inventories Haidar Alrawi 615-532-0578 Haidar.Alrawi@tn.gov  

Open Burning Carol Williams 931-840-4161 Carol.M.Williams@tn.gov  

Permit Fees Srini Kusumanchi 615-532-0267 Srinivasa.Kusumanchi@tn.gov  

Permit Tracking Lida Galbreath 615-532-0606 Lida.Galbreath@tn.gov  

Permitting - East TN John Trimmer 615-532-0552 John.Trimmer@tn.gov  

Permitting - Middle TN Randy Thompson 615-532-6825 Randall.Thompson@tn.gov  

Permitting - West TN Eric Flowers 615-532-0609 Eric.Flowers@tn.gov  

Regulations Malcolm Butler 615-532-0600 Malcolm.Butler@tn.gov  

SIP Contact Malcolm Butler 615-532-0600 Malcolm.Butler@tn.gov  

Smoke School Registration Cindy Taylor-Mann 615-532-9201 Cindy.Taylor-Mann@tn.gov  

Stack Testing Jeryl Stewart 615-532-0605 Jeryl.Stewart@tn.gov  

Transportation Conformity Marc Corrigan 615-532-0616 Marc.Corrigan@tn.gov  

Vehicle Emission Exemptions Mina Menon 615-532-0534 Mina.Menon@tn.gov  

Vehicle Emission Testing Hotline Marty Gregory 1-866-329-9632 Marty.Gregory@tn.gov  
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